Industrial Filters
Manufacturing Filters & RO Systems
Melt blown cartridge is formed by melting pure polypropylene
with heat.
This type of cartridge filter is suitable for pre-filtration and it’s
usually used as a “security filter” before ultra filtration membrane.

2.1-2.4bar
Dimensions
Ordering Information:
Length:
Outer diameter:
Inner diameter:
Connection:
Filtration Media:
Well completion fluids.
Work over fluids
Injection water.
Produced water.
40inch /30inch
2.5inch
1.1 Inch
222/Flat or others
12 m3 / 40 inch
Process water.
Gravel pack fluids.
Amine.
Desalination.
Model
PPFC Series
Pleated
Cartridge
Filter
40=40inch
Length
GF=Glass Fiber
PP=polypropylene
Pleated Media
EN= Netting
RC=Rigid Cage
Outer Material
1=lum
3=3um
5=5um
10=10um
20=20um
50=50um
Micron Rating
E=EPDM
V=Viton
B=Buna N
S=Silicone
O=others
O-ring
2=222Flat
O=others
End Caps
Manufacturing Filters & RO Systems
High Flow Pleated Filter is a large
diameter , coreless, single open end , pleated cartridge filter with an
inside-to-outside flow pattern . Its optimized pleats structure design with its
large 152 mm ( 6 inch) diameter increases effectively the filtration area ,
allowing you to use significantly fewer filters and smaller housings for all high
and large flow rate applications.
High Flow Pleated
High Flow Pleated Filter Cartridge
- 6 " diameter , large geometry for high flow capacity.
- Depth pleated structure, combined with multiple media, providing large dirt
   holding capacity and absolute or nominal micron rate .